GENER AL ;&é@"g’E S = 33, THIS PROJECT IS SUBLECT TO WP-18-074. ON MARCH 6, 2018; THE PLANNING DIRECTOR APPROVED THE REQUEST FOR ALTERNATIVE

COMPLIANCE TO SECTION 16.1205(A)7) OF THE SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS, WHICH REQUIRES THE
1. COORDINATES BASED ON NAD '83, MARYLAND COORDINATE SYSTEM AS PROJECTED BY HOWARD COUNTY GEODETIC RETENTION OF STATE CHAMPION TREES, TREES 75% OF THE DIAMETER OF STATE CHAMPION TREES, AND TREES 30” IN DIAMETER OR LARGER,
CONTROL STATIONS NOS. 0056 AND 37GB. ~ SECTION 16.127(C)(4)(1) WHICH REQUIRES A SHARED USE—IN~COMMON DRVEWAY MUST BE PROVIDED IN ACCOROANCE WITH THE DESIGN
2. O DENOTES ANGULAR CHANGE IN BEARING OF BOUNDARY OR RIGHT OF WAY MANUAL WITHIN A MINMUM 24-FOOT-WIDE ACCESS EASEMENT FOR ALL PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL WFILL DEVELOPMENT LOTS. ANY EXISTING
@ DENOTES IRON PIPE OR BAR FOUND : DRIVEWAY ENTRANCES ONTO THE PUBLIC ROAD RIGHT-OF-WAY MUST BE CONNECTED TO A SINGLE USE-IN-COMMON DRVEWAY OR
B DENOTES STONE OR WONUMENT FOUND ABANDONED. APPROVAL FOR SECTION 16.127(CH{4)(i) AND SECTION 16.1205(A)(7) IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:
& DENOTES REBAR WITH CAP SEY 1. ALTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE APPROVAL IS LIMITED TO THE REMOVAL OF SPECIMEN TREES #1 AND #3 AS DEPICTED ON
BRL DENOTES BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE. . THE EXHIBIT. ANY PROPOSAL TO REMOVE ANY OTHER SPECIMEN TREE WILL REQUIRE A NEW ALTERMATVE COMPUANCE
3. THIS PLAT IS BASED ON A FIELD RUN HONUMENTED BOUNDARY SURVEY PERFORMED ON OR ABOUT JAMUARY 17, 2017 BY REQUEST. ,
ROBERT H. VOGEL ENGINEERING, INC. 2. A MINMUM OF FOUR, NATVE 2.5"-3" CALIPER, SHADE TREES SHALL BE PROVIDED AS MTIGATION FOR THE REMOVAL OF
5 é&rﬁ?&isﬁggfggo?géogg{)éﬁpi??f%)&f OF PLANNING AND ZONING FILES: PB.8 ~ PG.20, PB.8 — PG.67, ECP-17-041 THE TWO SPECIMEN TREES FROM THE PROPERTY. LANDSCAPING SURETY, IN THE AMOUNT OF $300.00 PER TREE SHALL
. [ LNy LAR 8 O Ly O 0/, A - ol £ HTH T CLICANT : :
6. TO THE BEST OF THE OWNERS KNOWLEDOE, THERE ARE NG CEMETERY OR BURIAL STES LOCATED ON THE SUBJECT PROPERTY. BE PROVIDED WITH THE APPLCANTS GRADING PERMIT
7. THE §0R£s§ SIAND DELNENION FOR THIS PROJECT WAS PREPARED BY ECO-SCIENCE PROFESSIONALS INC., C/O MR. JOHN ON MARCH 6, 2018, THE PLANMING DIRECTOR HAS DEMIED YOUR REQUEST FOR AN AUTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE TO THE FOLLOWING SECTIONS:.
. ggNQB%S’YE:RE?@%g&@s RESENT ON THE STE SECTION 16.132(AN2)(){B), LOCAL OR MINOR COLLECTOR ROADS: CONTRISUTE TO THE COUNTY THE FUNDS NECESSARY TG DO SUCH
o THERE ARE NO WETLANDS, STREAUS OR THER BUFEERS PRESENT ON THE PROPERTY CONSTRUCTION.  SECTION 16.134(A)(1), IN RESIDENTIAL SUSDIMISIONS: THE DEVELOPER SHALL CONSTRUCT SIDEWALKS ON BOTH SIDES OF
T A TRt STUSY FOR THIS PROJECT PREPARED BY THE TRAFFIC GROUP, INC. DATED JANUARY 10, 2018, WAS APPROVED ALL STREETS M THE PROJECT AND ALONG THE PROJECT FRONTAGE. SECTION 16.135, STREET LIGHTING: UNLESS THE DEPARTMENT OF
" ARCH 6 2018, ‘ ) s e P SIS PLANNING AND ZONING, AFTER CONSULTATION WITH THE DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS, DETERMINES THAT ADEQUATE STREET LIGHEING
AR B, 2015 . o S £ 500 FEET FROM MD ROUTE ALREADY EXISTS, THE DEVELOPER OF SUBDMISIONS AND SIDE DEVELOPMENTS SHALL PROVIDE STREET LIGHTING 8 ACCORDANCE WiTH THE
1. A NOISE STUDY IS NOT REQUIRED FOR THIS PROJECT AS THE PROPERTY 15 LOCATED N EXCESS OF 500 FEET FROM MD ROUTE DESIGN MANUAL AND I LOCATIONS APPROVED BY THE DIRECTOR OF PLANNING AND ZONING, AFTER CONSULTATION iTH THE DIRECTOR
s waTE . ,  ecnp OF PUBLIC WORKS. SECTION 16.136, STREET TREES AND LANDSCAPING REQUIREMENTS: THE DEVELOPER SHALL PROVIDE STREET TREES AND
12 STORM WATER MANAGEMENT PRACTICES ARE REQUIRED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DESIGN MANUALS. PRIOR 7O SIGNATURE APPROVAL B e e ;
OF THE FINAL PLAT OR SIE DEVELOPMENT PLAN, THE DEVELOPER Wi BE REQUIRED TO EXECUTE THE DECLARATION OF COVEnaNy  ANOSCAPING i ACCORDANCE WITH SECTICN 16.120 AND THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL .
AND/OR A DEVELOPER'S AGREEMENT FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE STORM WATER MANAGEMENT PRACTICES AND A MAINTENANCE \
AGREEMENT. STORM WATER MANAGEMENT FOR THIS PROJECT TO BE PROVIDED BY THE USE OF NON-STRUCTURAL PRACTICES AND \
MICRO-SCALE PRACTICES IN ACCORDANCE WITH ENVIRONMENTAL SITE DESION CRITERIA. THESE FACILITIES SHALL BE PRNVATELY \
OWNED AND MAINTAINED. \
13.  THE PROPERTY IS LOCATED WITHIN THE METROPOLITAN DISTRICT. |
{4, - WATER SERVICE FOR THS PROJECT SHALL BE PRIVATE CONNECTIONS FROM CONTRACT NO. 671-W. _—
— SEWER SERVICE FOR THIS PROJECT SHALL BE PRIVATE CONNECTIONS FROM CONTRACT NO. 20-1264 =
15.  PUBLIC WATER AND SEWERAGE ALLOCATION WiLL BE GRANTED AT THE TIME OF ISSUANCE OF THE BUILDING PERMIT # CAPACITY 1S &3
AVALABLE AT THAT TIME. = INITY
16. FOR FLAG OR PIPESTEM LOTS, REFUSE COLLECTION, SNOW REMOVAL AND ROAD MAINTENANCE ARE PROVIDED TO THE JUNCTION OF z = \ VICINIT : gﬁ"ﬁ”,@
THE FLAG OR PIPESTEM AND THE ROAD RIGHT-OF~WAY ONLY AND NOT ONTO THE FLAG OR PIPESTEM LOT DRIVEWAY. 5 A \ SCALE: 17=2,000
~ THE MANTENANCE OF THE TRASH PAD AND ITS LANDSCAPING IS THE RESPONSIBLITY OF LOTS 2-5. = AN N ADC MAP COORDINATE: PAGE: 34, B—4
17.  DRVEWAYS SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF A USE AND QCCUPANCY PERMIT FOR ANY NEW DWELLINGS TO Z :
ENSURE SAFE ACCESS FOR FIRE EMERGENCY VEHICLES PER THE FOLLOWNG MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS: = 5 \
A WIDTH —— 12°(16' SERVING MORE THAN ONE RESIDENCE); g Lo
B. SURFACE —— & INCHES OF COMPACTED CRUSHER RUN BASE WITH TAR AND CHIP COATING. =9 , g Ios) ; -
C. GECMETRY —— MAX. 15 7 GRADE, MAX. 10 % GRADE CHANGE AND MIN. 45 TURNING RADIUS 122 297 23 ,’fi_, TENTN COORDINATE TABLE
D. STRUCTURES (CULVERTS/BRIDGES) —— CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING 25 GROSS TONS (H25 LOADING) N B ISy 5 \5‘0 e
E. DRAINAGE ELEMENTS -~ CAPABLE OF SAFELY PASSING 100-YEAR FLOOD WiTH NO MORE THAN 1 FOOT OF DEPTH — O o _
OVER DRNEWAY SURFACE & ooTE T @R \ NO. | NORTH EAST
F. STRUCTURE CLEARANCES—MINIMUM 12 FEET, Ng2 Al O Lo \x R A . ) e e - oo
G. MAINTENANCE - SUFFICIENT TO ENSURE ALL WEATHER USE. ND L ‘ \ ' 201_| 594658.5082 | 19679309260
18, THE SUBJECT PROPERTY IS ZOMED "R—12” PER THE 10/6/2013 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN. . ! \ Y 207 | 954836.5435 | 1367942.8/90
19, NO GRADING, REMOVAL OF VEGETATVE COVER OR TREES, PAVING OR NEW STRUCTURES SHALL BE PERMITTED WTHIN THE LWATS 4 ‘ \ 3 203 | 5547142689 | 1567985.1215
OF WETLANDS, STREAMS, OR THEIR REQUIRED BUFFERS, FLOODPLAIN AND FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT AREAS. { ! i \ o \ 204 | 6546404735 | 13579952998
20.  THIS PROJECT COMPLIES WiTH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16.1200 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND SECTION 16.1200 ] \ ) A ) 205 | 5546674067 | 1367657.2132
OF THE HOWARD COUNTY FOREST CONSERVATION MANUAL o = \ | ‘ LOT 1 AR = 1000 | 5545544290 | 13679956564
TOTAL FOREST CONSERVATION OBLIGATON OF THIS PROJECT TO 8F FULFILLED BY: B — 1 i . ! RO \ i 1003 | 554818.0044 | 1367636.4580
~ PAYMENT OF FEE~IN~LEU = 14,8104 SF (0.34 4C) X § 0.75 = §1£,108,00 o i : ' " oV . b 1005 | 554521.7616 | 13676772711
21, THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.124 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND THE LANDSCAPE ) o \ 1072 \ Voo " =
MANUAL. A FINANCIAL SURETY IN THE AMOUNT OF $Y4,050,00FCR THE REQUIRED % .SHADE TREES(2760), 5 SHRUBS (150), T —~ *% L@“g‘ 3 \ \ i’j O : i
AND 4 SHADE TREES (SPECIMEN TREE REPLACEMENT) {1200) SHALL BE POSTED WiTH THE BUILDERS GRADING PERMIT. el S Oy \ : Y ”‘; g el NS
FINAL REVIEW AND APPROVAL OF THE LANDSCAPE PLAN WiLL BE WITH THE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN SUBMISSION, N 554750 = 1 % D IN 5547580
22, THIS PLAN IS SUBJECT TO THE AMENDED FIFTH EDITION OF THE SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS. ol | 4 = ?
DEVELOPMENT OR CONSTRUCTION OF THESE LOTS MUST COMPLY WITH SETBACK AND BUFFER REGULATIONS N EFFECT AT - L | i RS
THE TIME OF SUBMISSION OF THE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAM, ALTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE, OR BUILDING AND GRADING PERMITS. *1 . @D &
23, ALLEN LANE IS CLASSIFIED AS PUBLIC LOCAL ROAD. =i ' % -
SITE ACCESS SHALL BE VIA THE F~18~007 PRIVATE USE~IN-COMMON DRIVEWAY. o ) i ‘ - o o i R
24 LOTS 2-5 Wil UTILIZE A USE—IN-COMMON DRVEWAY. A DECLARATION OF RIGHT OF ACCESS AND MAINTENANCE OBLIGATIONS FOR M 57, P/0 PARCEL 725 % | —n mE RESERVATION OF PUBLIC UTELITY
THE USE-IN-COMMON ACCESS AREA SHALL BE RECORDED SIMULTANEQUSLY WITH THIS PLAT. COLUMBIA ASSOCIATION, INC. 1§ i o LLF AND FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENTS
25, THIS SUE IS NOT LOCATED IN A HISTORIC DISTRICT. L 15373 F 501 | o f o= DEVELOPER RESERVES UNTG ITSELF 175 SUCCESSORS AND ASSIONS. ALL EASEMENTS
26, IN ACCORDANCE WATH SECTION 16.121(b){2) OF THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDMSION AND LAND DEVELOPENT REGULATIONS, THE BN SPARE 10T & ! T T { it = - EVELOPER RESERVES UNTO ITSELF, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, ALL EASEMENT
OPEN SPACE REQUIREMENTS FOR THIS R—12 PROJECT IS TO BE SATISFIED BY PAYMENT OF FEE-IN-LIEU ™ THE AMOUNT OF I ‘,L’i, SPACE LOT & | L | R ) SHOWN ON THIS PLAT FOR WATER, SEWER, STORM DRAINAGE, OTHER PUBLIC UTiLH
$6,000 FOR THE FOUR (4) PROPOSED LOTS. ; t \ i 1 AND FOREST CONSERVATION (DESIGNATED AS FOREST CONSERVATION AREA), LOCATED
27, THE OFFICIAL PRE-SUBMISSION COMMUNITY MEETING WAS HELD FOR THIS PROJECT ON MAY 01, 2017 AT 6:00 PH AT | ‘ @i “ e N, ON, OVER AND THROUCH LOTS 1 THROUGH 6 OR PORTIONS THEREOF, AND SHOWN
THE HOMASD COUNTE 1 BRARY CENTRAL BRANGTH 1 ! x S 3 ON THIS PLAT AS THE FOREST CONSERVATION AREA. ANY AND ALL CONVEYANCES OF
™ 3 T A ETOREQAL T vin 0 QUIDIEET TO THE CASEREEN ITRTIN ROCERYVER
28, IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 109.0.E OF THE 10/6/13 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING REGULATIONS, THIS SUBDIVISION IS SUBJECT TO i -, \ [\ | FHE AFORESAD LOTS SHALL BE SUBJECT TO THE EASEMENTS HEREIN RESCRVED,
WODERATE INCOME HOUSING UNITS. THE MIHU OBLIGATION FOR THS PROJECT WIL BE MET BY A FEE—N-UICU PAYMENT TO THE ! % | \ WHETHER OR NOT EXPRESSLY STATED N THE DEED(S) CONVEYING SAID LOTS.
HOWARD COUNTY HOUSING DEPARTMENT FOR EACH UNIT OR PORTION OF THE UNITS REQUIRED BY THE DEVELOPMENT i ! & 10T 6 ] § DR D R D O ibs. raemEron oF Tue
~THE MIHU AGREEMENT WiL BE R D iN THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY SIMULTANEOQUSLY WiTH THE RECORDIN 4 | IR RESERVLY Y DUNAR NEVY AR A MLine AND BULRUS DLoLRI G ok
A ¢ EEMENT WILL BE RECORDED # LAND RECORDS OF U COUNTY SIMULTANEOUSLY WATH THE RECORDING ] ' - i ! FOREST CONSERVATION AREA. UPON COMPLETION OF THE PUBLIC UTIITIES AND THEIR
29.  DECLARATION OF COVENANTS FOR LOTS 1-5 SHALL BE RECORDED SMULTANEOUSLY WITH THIS PLAT FOR THE PRVATE H | ACCEPTANCE BY HOWARD COUNTY, AND, IN THE CASE OF THE FOREST CONSERVATION
STORMWATER DEVICES LOCATED ON THESE LOTS. % i FASEMENT(S], UPON CO?‘«‘E?&:%?C’?‘:?_ OF THE DEVELQ?ER’% OBL@G;‘S‘TK‘:}%S ”UNDER THE
30.  THERE ARE TWO EXISTNG STRUCTURES (LOT § & LOT 6) TO REMAIN. NO NEW BULDINGS, EXTENSIONS, OR ADDITIONS 7O THE \ ! FOREST CONSERVATION INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT EXECUTED BY THE
EXISTNG DWELLINGS ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED AT A DISTANCE LESS THAM THE ZONING REGULATION REQUIREMENTS. THE EXISTING i

DEVELOPER AND THE COUNTY, AND THE RELEASE OF THE DEVELOPER'S SURETY
POSTED WITH SAID AGRECMENT, THE COUNTY SHALL ACCEPT THE FASEMENTS AND
RECORD THE DEED(S) OF ECASEMENT N THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY.

SHED {LOT 1) SHALL BE REMOVED.
31, FINANCIAL SURETY FOR THE REQUIRED STREFT TREE PLANTING SHALLBE POSTED WITH THE BUILDERS ¢ RADING PERMIT (N
THE AMOUNT OF $1,350.00F0R THE REQUIRED 9 STREET TREES. -

E 1367500

'N 554500

THE REQUIREMENTS OF § 3-108, THE REAL PROPERTY ARTNICLE,
AREA TABULATION - ANNQOTATED CODE OF MARYLAND, 1988 REPLACEMENT VOLUME,
A, TOTAL NUMBER OF LOTS AND/OR PARCELS {AS SUPPLEMENTED) AS FAR AS THEY RELATE TO THE MAKING

MIHU NOTE

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL LOTS N THIS SUBD

——

LTS RS PAR RS ORI N b , MCOME HOUSING UNIT (MiHU) FEE-Ie-Ul
TO BE RECORDED 5 OF THIS PLAT AND THE SETTING OF MARKERS HAVE BEEN AND DAD T0 THE
-~ BUILDABLE 6 COMPLIED WITH.
~  NON—BUILDABLE BULK PARCEL o
~  OPEN SPACE 0 cz-bg e 7‘5\2@@
~  PRESERVATION PARCELS 0 ERIC DAVID SALMT U UDATE
8. TOTAL AREA OF LOTS AND/OR PARCELS 2.2603 AC PROFESHONAL LAND SURVEYOR, MD REG. NO. 21639
T NON_BUILDABLE BULK PARCEL 50000 AC Vo n N/ OWNER / DEVELOPER ROBERT H. VOBEL PURPOSE NOTE
- NON-BUILDABLE § £ . \ 7Y/ 7 i 3 @ = -
~  OPEN SPACE 0.0000 AC : MICHAEL LARRICK . £ - THE PURPOSE OF THIS PLAT IS 10 RESUBDIVID
—~  PRESERVATION PARCELS 0.0000 AC. P 6604 ALLEN LANE _ ENBINEERING, INC. DETTA CARDEMS. — SECTION. 1 PLAT BOOK. B
C.  TOTAL AREA OF ROADWAY TO BE RECORDED 0.0000 AC. COLUMBIA, MD 21045

I EnmnMNEERE » SURVEYDRE » PLANNERD

. PLAT BOOK
N AT a Fanase 5 N CATIAR AL
AND LOT 4, "ANNETTA GARDENS — SECTION 2;
~ FOLIC 67" NIO LOTS 1 THRU &,

INCLUDING WIDENING STRIPS
0. TOTAL AREA OF SUBDIVISION TO BE RECORDED 2.2603 AC.

APPROVED: FOR PUBLIC WATER AND PUBLIC SEWER SYSTEMS | . R N -
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT. OWNER'S CERTIFICATE SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE RECORDED AS PLAT No. LY Z€! ON %ﬁ%jf §
AMONG THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND.

7/4/;

J é (443) 506-0197
JaTE? '

BALIT7 Maidt BYREET TEn 410,45 1.7€5
ooyt STy, MO 21043 Fax: 41 0.461.8286

WE, MICHAEL JOSEPH LARRICK AND LISA M. SCHNEIDER, OWNERS OF THE PROPERTY SHOWN HEREON, ADOPTS THIS | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FINAL PLAT SHOWN HEREON IS CORRECT AND IS A SUBDWISION OF ALL
PLAT OF SUBDIVISION, AND IN CONSIDERATION OF THE APPROVAL OF THIS PLAT BY THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING THAT LANDS CONVEYED FROM JANICE LOUISE KNEELAND AND MICHAEL JOSEPH LARRICK, PERSONAL BLAT OF RESUBDIVISION
AND ZONING, ESTABUSH THE MINIMUM BUILDING RESTRICTION LINES AND GRANT UNTO HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND, REPRESENTATIVES OF THE ESTATE OF LORETTA LARRICK TO MICHAEL JOSEPH LARRICK BY DEED DATED T - :
TS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS: - AUGUST 26, 2034 AND RECORDED AMONG THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY IN LIBER 15794
1) THE RIGHT TO LAY, CONSTRUCT AND MAINTAIN SEWERS, DRAINS, WATER PIPES AND OTHER MUNICIPAL UTILITES FOLIO 220, AND FROM LISA M. SCHNEIDER TO MICHAEL LARRICK AND LISA M. SCHNEIDER BY DEED ' g 2t *
? 2} wg AND SERVICES IN AND UNDER ALL ROADS AND STREET RIGHTS—OF~WAYS AND THE SPECIFIC EASEMENTS SHOWN; ?{"‘35-;) %%;58;;?08’ 2008 AND RECORDED AMONG THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY i LIBER L&gggg% ?%@%@%@“@f
/ L TR (& A , _ 2) THE RIGHT TO REQUIRE DEDICATION FOR THE PUBLIC USE THE BEDS OF THE STREETS AND/OR ROADS, THE ‘ o : ) :
4 2 +—1 FLOODPLAINS AND OPEN SPACES, WHERE APPLICABLE AND FOR THE GOOD AND OTHER VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, LEREBY FURT - C MONUMEN T N PLACE PRIOR THE THE T51-6
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER DATE HEREBY RN T THe RICHT AND DR TION O HOWARD COUNTY 10 ACQUIRE THE FEE SWPLE THTLE iN THE BEDS OF ACCEFTANCE. OF THE STREETS I THE SUBDIVISION. v HOWARD coury. | | o Ce FRIOR THE THe LOTS 1-6
EAUR I s 1 A ¢ A HUN 3 ¥ N Y et ihiig R HR R RN 1 ACCEP TANCE £ THE ETS N THE IBOVISION 8Y HOWAL T . CRURARERION (8
THE STREETS AND/OR ROADS, FLOODPLAINS, STORM DRAINAGE FACILITIES AND OPEN SPACE WHERE APPLICABLE; 1 SO IN ACCORDANGE. Wit THE Ao O B R o s ﬁ:fr;gfub[;%g?@g ceron 1"
- ) ~ - - - . 3) THE RIGHT TO REQUIRE DE WATERWAYS AND DRAINAGE EASEMENTS FOR THE SPECIFIC PURPOSE OF ENDED. AND THAT TH N 1S I ACCOBAANSE Wit LOT O, "ANNETIA GARDENS—S2UTHION 3
APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING R o A TER > AND b EASH R THE SPECIFIC PURPOSE © B T AN ACCORDANCE wiTH i AND LOT 4, "ANNETTA GARDENS—SECTION 27
3 & i N i L HMNS. . itid £
AND ZONING 4) THAT NO BULDING OR SIMILAR STRUCTURE OF ANY KIND SHALL BE ERECTED ON OR OVER THE SAID i \\\\\‘2}? MA A, 7ONED R—12
RIGHT-OF ~WAYS, | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED 8Y \\\:{\ “"";W{":"‘ i ’e “,
A T ﬁ - , . ME OR UNDER MY RESPONSIBLE CHARGE, AND THAT | AM A DULY S A WTOAVIO A 5
VITNESS QUR HANDS THIS DAY OF ".5@%,3{ 2018. LICENSED PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR UNDER THE LAIWS O,rL T o ¥, TAX MAP 37, GRID 18, PARCELS 475 & 485
// P,

THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 21639, EXPIRATION DATE

57
STH ELECTION DISTRICT, HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
JANUARY 3, 2020.

L 8)o/ie

__B /2 SCALE; 17 = 60’ MAY, 2018
CHIEF, DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION é DATE

GRAPHIC SCALE

ERIC DAVID SALMI LS 7 o
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR, MD REG. NO. 21639

F~18-007
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COORDINATE TABLE
NO. | NORTH EAST
201 | 554858.5082 | 1367930.9260
202 | 554836.5435 | 1367942.8750
703 | 554714.2688 | 1567983.1215
204 | 554540.4735 | 1367993.2998
905 | 554667.4067 | 1367657.2132
1000 | 554554.4200 | 1367995.6564
1005 | 554818.0944 | 1367656.4580
1005 | 554521.7816 | 1567677.2711
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THE REQUIREMENTS OF § 3-108, THE REAL PROPERTY ARTICLE,
ANNOTATED CODE OF MARYLAND, 1988 REPLACEMENT VOLUME,
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(AS SUPPLEMENTED) AS FAR AS THEY RELATE TO THE MAKING RS ARALEERANAEE (
OF THIS PLAT AND THE SETTING OF MARKERS HAVE BEEN 22573 WB14QAYVE 14334 e O
COMPLIED WATH. [ GES r P~
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| ANNETTA GARDENS - SECTION 17
i PLAT 8/20 /
AREA TABULATION | LONE: R-12
A TOTAL NUMBER OF LOTS AND/OR PARCELS /
TO BE RECORDED 6 | /
~  BUILDABLE 6
~  NON-BUILDABLE BULK PARCEL 0 r
- OPEN SPACE 0 : I ~
~ PRESERVATION PARCELS 0 MINIMUM LOT SIZE CHART
B.  TOTAL AREA OF LOTS AND/OR PARCELS 2.2603 AC LOT | GROSSAREA | PIPESTEMAREA | NETAREA | MIN.LOT SIZE
= BULDABLE 2.2605 A 2 13,797 SF 834 SF 12,963 SF | 12,000 SF
~  NON-BUILDABLE BULK PARCEL 0.0000 AC 3 14’814 <F Taa5 oF 13’329 17 2’00 o SF R ﬁ%giﬁ"é‘ H. VOGEL CWNER / DEVELOPER
- OPEN SPACE 0.0000 AC , : 569 SF | 12, ENGINEERING, ING. MICHAEL LARRICK
~  PRESERVATION PARCELS 0.0000 AC. 4 15,607 SF | 1,405 SF 14,202 SF | 12,000 SF EmiMEERS - BURVEYORS . PLANNERS 6604 ALLEN LANE
C. TOTAL AREA OF ROADWAY TO BE RECORDED 0.0000 AC. 5 14,181 SF 860 SF 13,321 SF | 12,0600 SF 8407 MAN STREET TEL 410.461.7686 COLUMBIA, MD 21045
INCLUDING WIDENING STRIPS ELLicoTY DITY, MD 21043 FaX: 410.461.8961 (443) 506-0197
D.  TOTAL AREA OF SUBDMISION TO BE RECORDED  2.2603 AC.

APPROVED: FOR PUBLIC WATER AND PUBLIC SEWER SYSTEMS

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT.

v.

HOWARD! COUNTYW HEALTH OFFICER

DATE

AND ZONING

P

APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING

% -

DIRECTOR

CHH{TF, DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION

OWNER'S CERTIFICATE

SOLY

. 2018,

WE, MICHAEL JOSEPH LARRICK AND LISA M. SCHNELIDER, OWNERS OF THE PROPERTY SHOWN HEREON, ADOPTS THIS
PLAT OF SUBDIVISION, AND IN CONSIDERATION OF THE APPROVAL OF THIS PLAT BY THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING
AND ZONING, ESTABLISH THE MINIMUM BUILDING RESTRICTION LINES AND GRANT UNTO HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND,
ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS;
1) THE RIGHT TO LAY, CONSTRUCT AMD MAINTAIN SEWERS, DRAINS, WATER PIPES AND OTHER MUNICIPAL UTILITIES
AND SERVICES IN AND UNDER ALL ROADS AND STREET RIGHTS—OF-WAYS AND THE SPECIFIC EASEMENTS SHOWN;
2) THE RIGHT TO REQUIRE DEDICATION FOR THE PUBLIC USE THE BEDS OF THE STREETS AND/OR ROADS, THE
FLOODPLAINS AND OPEN SPACES, WHERE APPLICABLE AND FOR THE GOOD AND OTHER VALUABLE CONSIDERATION,
HEREBY GRANT THE RIGHT AND OPTION TO HOWARD COUNTY TO ACQUIRE THE FEE SIMPLE TTU

N THE BEDS OF

THE STREETS AND/OR ROADS, FL.OOD PLAINS, STORM DRAINAGE FACHITIES AND OPEN SPACE WHERE APPLICABLE;
3) THE RIGHT TO REQUIRE DEDICATION OF WATERWAYS AND DRAINAGE EASEMENTS FOR THE SPECIFIC PURPOSE OF
THE CONSTRUCTION, REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE; AND
4} THAT NO BUILDING OR SIMILAR STRUCTURE OF ANY KIND SHALL BE ERECTED ON OR OVER THE SAID
RIGHT-OF ~WAYS.

WITNESS OUR HANDS THIS §i DAY OF

WITNESS

WITNESS

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FINAL PLAT SHOWN HEREON 1S CORRECT AND IS A SUBDIVISION OF ALL
THAT LANDS CONVEYED FROM JANICE LOQUISE KNEELAND AND MICHAEL JOSEPH LARRICK, PERSONAL
REPRESENTATIVES OF THE ESTATE OF LORETTA LARRICK TO MICHAEL JOSEPH LARRICK BY DEED DATED
AUGUST 26, 2014 AND RECORDED AMONG THE LAND REZCORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY IN LIBER 15794
FOUIC 220. AND FROM LISA M. SCHNEIDER TO MICHAEL LARRICK AND LiSA M. SCHNEIDER BY DEED
DATED OCTOBER g, 2008 AND RECORDED AMONG THE LAND RECCORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY IN LIBER
11399 FOLIC 280.

! HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT ALL MONUMENTS ARE N OR WiLL BE N PLACE PRIOR THE THE
ACCEPTANCE OF THE STREETS IN THE SUBDIVISION BY HOWARD COUNTY,
AS SHOWN, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ANNOTATED CODE OF MARYLAND,

AS AMENDED, AND THAT THE BOUNDARY IS IN ACCORDANCE WiTH
THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS. W
’ ///
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED BY Ry o,
ME OR UNDER MY RESPONSIBLE CHARGE, AND THAT | AM A DULY { e
LICENSED PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR UNDER THE LAWS OF A
THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 21639, EXPIRATION DATE RS
JANUARY 3, 2020. Z: =
fg3
AN s\‘q—}o S
LGV 28y N0 21832 SIS
S S-S Y’ riear N
e o & ,////‘ /ﬁ’:ﬁLl“LA ?«\;‘D %\\i\\\\
NO. 21639 ity

RECORDED AS PLAT No. AWIL
AMONG THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND.

cyrezr. o Uil

500

PLAT OF RESUBDIVISION

LARRICK PROPERTY
LOTS 1-6

A RESUBDIVISION OF

LOT 3, "ANNETTA CARDENS-SECTION 17
AND LOT 4, "ANNETTA CARDENS—SECTION 27
ZONED R~-12
TAX MAP 37, GRID 16, PARCELS 475 & 485
8TH ELECTION DISTRICT, HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
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